WCCC 2026 CHAMPIONSHIP

DEBMISRA 100 1 1.000 DEBMISRA 300 3 1.000
BISCOE 1-0-1 1% 750 MUCERINO ~ 2:0-1 2%  .833
MUCERINO  1-0-1 1%  .750 TROLTENIER ~ 1-0-1 1%  .750
LARSEN 1-0-1 1% 750 LARSEN 102 2 666
TROLTENIER  0-0-1 % 500 BISCOE 111 1% 500
KLINE 0-1-0 0 000 KLINE 011 % 250
BRYANS 020 0 000 BRYANS 03-0 0 000
LADSON 020 0 000 LADSON 03-0 0 000
DEBMISRA  2-00 2 1.000

BISCOE 1-0-1 1%  .750

MUCERINO  1-0-1 1%  .750

LARSEN 1-0-1 1%  .750

TROLTENIEER  0-0-1 % .50

KLINE 010 0 000

BRYANS 020 0 000

LADSON 020 0 000

ROUND 4 ROUND 5
DEBMISRA 400 4 1.000 DEBMISRA 500 5 1.000
TROLTENIER  2-0-1 2%  .833 TROLTENIER  3-0-1 3%  .875
LARSEN 202 3 750 LARSEN 202 3 750
MUCERINO  21-1 2%  .625 KLINE 211 2% 625
KLINE 111 1%  .500 MUCERINO 221 2%  .500
BISCOE 121 1% 375 BISCOE 131 1%  .300
BRYANS 0-4-0 0 0.000 BRYANS 040 0 .000
LADSON 0-4-0 0 0.000 LADSON 050 0 .000
ROUND 6 ROUND 7

DEBMISRA  5-0-1 5%  .915 TROLTENIER 5-0-1 5%  .916
TROLTENIER 4-0-1 4%  .900 DEBMISRA  5-1-1 5%  .785
KLINE 3-1-11 3%  .700 LARSEN 3-0-3 4%  .750
LARSEN 2-0-3 3% .700 KLINE 3-1-1 3%  .700
MUCERINO 2-3-1 2%  .416 MUCERINO 2-3-1 2%  .416
BISCOE 2-3-1 2% 416 BISCOE 2-4-1 2% 357
BRYANS 0-5-0 0 .000 BRYANS 1-5-0 1 166

LADSON 0-6-0 0 .000 LADSON 0-70 O .000



TROLTENIER
DEBMISRA
KLINE
LARSEN
BISCOE
MUCERINO
BRYANS
LADSON

ROUND 7

5-0-1
5-1-1
4-1-1
3-0-3
2-4-1
2-4-1
1-5-0
0-7-0

5%
5%

2%
1
0

916
.785
.750
.750
357
357
.166
.000



