

WCCC 2026 CHAMPIONSHIP

DEBMISRA	1-0-0	1	1.000	DEBMISRA	3-0-0	3	1.000
BISCOE	1-0-1	1½	.750	MUCERINO	2-0-1	2½	.833
MUCERINO	1-0-1	1½	.750	TROLTENIER	1-0-1	1½	.750
LARSEN	1-0-1	1½	.750	LARSEN	1-0-2	2	.666
TROLTENIER	0-0-1	½	.500	BISCOE	1-1-1	1½	.500
KLINE	0-1-0	0	.000	KLINE	0-1-1	½	.250
BRYANS	0-2-0	0	.000	BRYANS	0-3-0	0	.000
LADSON	0-2-0	0	.000	LADSON	0-3-0	0	.000

DEBMISRA	2-0-0	2	1.000
BISCOE	1-0-1	1½	.750
MUCERINO	1-0-1	1½	.750
LARSEN	1-0-1	1½	.750
TROLTENIER	0-0-1	½	.500
KLINE	0-1-0	0	.000
BRYANS	0-2-0	0	.000
LADSON	0-2-0	0	.000

**ROUND 4**

DEBMISRA	4-0-0	4	1.000
TROLTENIER	2-0-1	2½	.833
LARSEN	2-0-2	3	.750
MUCERINO	2-1-1	2½	.625
KLINE	1-1-1	1½	.500
BISCOE	1-2-1	1½	.375
BRYANS	0-4-0	0	0.000
LADSON	0-4-0	0	0.000

**ROUND 5**

DEBMISRA	5-0-0	5	1.000
TROLTENIER	3-0-1	3½	.875
LARSEN	2-0-2	3	.750
KLINE	2-1-1	2½	.625
MUCERINO	2-2-1	2½	.500
BISCOE	1-3-1	1½	.300
BRYANS	0-4-0	0	.000
LADSON	0-5-0	0	.000

**ROUND 6**

DEBMISRA	5-0-1	5½	.915
TROLTENIER	4-0-1	4½	.900
KLINE	3-1-1	3½	.700
LARSEN	2-0-3	3½	.700
MUCERINO	2-3-1	2½	.416
BISCOE	2-3-1	2½	.416
BRYANS	0-5-0	0	.000
LADSON	0-6-0	0	.000

**ROUND 7**

TROLTENIER	5-0-1	5½	.916
DEBMISRA	5-1-1	5½	.785
LARSEN	3-0-3	4½	.750
KLINE	3-1-1	3½	.700
MUCERINO	2-3-1	2½	.416
BISCOE	2-4-1	2½	.357
BRYANS	1-5-0	1	.166
LADSON	0-7-0	0	.000

**ROUND 7**

<b>TROLTENIER</b>	<b>5-0-1</b>	<b>5½</b>	<b>.916</b>
<b>DEBMISRA</b>	<b>5-1-1</b>	<b>5½</b>	<b>.785</b>
<b>KLINE</b>	<b>4-1-1</b>	<b>4½</b>	<b>.750</b>
<b>LARSEN</b>	<b>3-0-3</b>	<b>4½</b>	<b>.750</b>
<b>BISCOE</b>	<b>2-4-1</b>	<b>4½</b>	<b>.357</b>
<b>MUCERINO</b>	<b>2-4-1</b>	<b>2½</b>	<b>.357</b>
<b>BRYANS</b>	<b>1-5-0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>.166</b>
<b>LADSON</b>	<b>0-7-0</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>.000</b>